Name

CHARLES EARL BROWN
DYLAN CODY BUSSELMAN
DONALD BRIAN DZIUK
DIANE MARIE DZIUK
KATHERINE L GISLER
MAUREEN HAMM
JENNIFER JO KAHL

LILLIAN LYSSY

JULIE ANN METZGER
JOSEPH GEORGE METZGER
RICHARD GERARD MEYER
LARRY M MIXON
CHRISTENE L MIXON
CHERYL HOMEYER MOY
GAYLON JAMES OEHLKE
CATHERINE OEHLKE
MARGARET JANACEK RYAN
DAVID STEVEN RYAN
HELMUTH CRAIG SCHUENEMANN
JONATHAN MARTIN SCHULZ Il
THERESA MARIE SCHULZ
CRYSTAL LYNN TAM

HELEN TAYLOR

MONICA JEAN TOMPKINS
FLOYD CLIFTON TOMPKINS
DEBRA NUSOM TOMPKINS
SHANE KEY TOMPKINS
KENNETH CHARLES TRIAL
BRENDA LEA UNDERBRINK
ROSE VERACRUZ

CAROLYN WESTON

LINDA BROD WHITAKER
DANNY WAYNE WHITAKER
DON ROY YANTA

State ID Method

1014884976 Early Voting
2120069493 Early Voting
1014929154 Early Voting
1014931352 Early Voting
1014872950 Early Voting
2187642495 Early Voting
1070740732 Early Voting
1014891765 Early Voting
1027442988 Early Voting
1027442855 Early Voting
2187643139 Early Voting
1014890769 Early Voting
1014890753 Early Voting
1014895084 Early Voting
1014878055 Early Voting
1014878040 Early Voting
1177093505 Early Voting
1043082637 Early Voting
1014874091 Early Voting
1014877757 Early Voting
1014873430 Early Voting
2148653019 Early Voting
1014877262 Early Voting
1125129706 Early Voting
1014873407 Early Voting
1014873385 Early Voting
1017326253 Early Voting
1159854828 Early Voting
1014933687 Early Voting
2195989203 Early Voting
1014883857 Early Voting
1014920176 Early Voting
1014920680 Early Voting
1014883327 Early Voting

Time
10/25/2023 10:06
10/25/2023 8:54
10/25/2023 16:16
10/25/2023 16:17
10/25/2023 11:16
10/25/2023 13:41
10/25/2023 10:16
10/25/2023 10:22
10/25/2023 8:15
10/25/2023 8:17
10/25/2023 13:41
10/25/2023 16:26
10/25/2023 16:24
10/25/2023 12:02
10/25/2023 9:18
10/25/2023 9:17
10/25/2023 14:25
10/25/2023 14:25
10/25/2023 11:01
10/25/2023 9:30
10/25/2023 9:29
10/25/2023 14:31
10/25/2023 16:23
10/25/2023 14:33
10/25/2023 11:40
10/25/2023 11:39
10/25/2023 14:35
10/25/2023 13:56
10/25/2023 14:28
10/25/2023 10:50
10/25/2023 16:22
10/25/2023 15:13
10/25/2023 15:11
10/25/2023 12:04

Ballot Style
1-SKC
11-SKC
1-SKC
1-SKC
5
13-SKC
12-SKC
12-SKC
8-SKC
8-SKC
13-SKC

12-SKC
14

11
11-SKC
11-SKC

1-SKC
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